Earlsmann Limited  Unit 7, Brooklands, Howden Road, Tiverton, Devon  EX16 5HW
Office: 08456 434 740   Fax: 08456 434 760   www.earlsmann.co.uk
PRODUCT
INFORMATION
Earlsmann reserve the right to change the specification without notice Rev 07-0510
Interior Lighting
Suspended Ceiling Lighting
Description

Lumen output is only part of the equation. The important factor is the
LUX level. The losses in a switch start fluorescent fitting can be up to 50%
so a lamp efficacy of 90Lm/W can result in a luminaire efficacy as low as
45Lm/W (when new, less as they age)
Typically a 600x600 luminaire with 4x18W tubes would be replaced with a
30W or 40Wmodel.
Please call our Technical Department for advice on 08456 434740
Ask us about Interest Free Carbon Trust Loans
Model E6F001Model E6F022
Ordering
Options
Colour Warm white
Voltage 12/24V
Model Size Cutout Power LumensLumens
(mm) (mm) (W) (lm)(lm)
E6F001/30/130 600x600 580x580 30 2400
E6F001/40/130 40 3200
E6F020/20/130 600x300 20 1600
E6F020/30/130 30 2400
E6F011/30/130 1200x300 1180x270 30 2400
E6F011/40/130 40 3200
E6F021/60/130 1500x300 60 4800
E6F021/80/130 80 6400
E6F022/100/130 1200x600 1180x580 100 8000
E6F022/120/130 100 9600